EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
0,8mm SMD SLOT Connector Straight
Serie: T63011
, g
Wavelength B= Black
B i ht #BEZUG!Brightness #BEZUG!
Color: 020= 20Pos.

Isolator
Material
Ordering Informations
Special
function
Special
function
Packing
Code
Special
function
ROHSNo of Pin Plastic
Colour
Serie
-
Plating
A G0
A LCP G0 G ld fl h
Material
TU TUBE
060 B TU
functionfunction
N
N N f ti
N R
Codefunction
ROHS
N
R= ROHS
No of Pin
Colour
T63011
N N f ti N N f ti020 20P B Bl k
Serie
G3= 5µ Gold
A= LCP G0= Gold flash
B= PA6T G1= 1µ Gold
G= Gray C= PA9T060= 60Pos.
TU= TUBE
Packing w/o.
PIC and Place
CAP
N= No function R ROHS
Conform
N= NON ROHS
Conform
N= No function N= No function020= 20Pos. B= Black
W= White040= 40Pos.
TC= TUBEG3 5µ Gold
G5= 10µ Gold
S0= Selectiv
Gold flash
G  Gray C PA9T060 60Pos.
TR= Tape Reel
TC= TUBE
Packing w. PIC
and Place CAP
S3= Selectiv 5µ
Gold /Tin TY= TRAY
Packing w PIC
Gold flash TR Tape Reel
Packing w. Pic
and Place CapS1= Selectiv 1µ
Gold /Tin
S5= Selectiv 10µ
Gold /Tin
Packing w. PIC
and Place CAP
0,8mm SMD SLOT
C t St i htConnector Straight
Part No.: T63011
Mason DATE 30.10.2020DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy